
First Name Last Name Agency Email Phone

Pricilla Moreno Taylor Police Department Priscilla.Moreno@taylortx.gov 512-352-5551 EXT.2218

Valerie Zapien, M.Ed. Williamson County & Cities Health District valerie.zapien@wilco.org 512-248-3217

Apryl Reavis The Volunteer Center volrock@volrock.org 512-733-7625

Pamela Caulder-Fine Texas Health and Human Services pamela.caulder-fine@dshs.texas.gov 512-873-6308

Scott Bedio The Salvation Army scott.Bedio@uss.salvationarmy.org 512-943-8421

Roz Gutierrez Interagency Support Council of Eastern Williamson County, Inc. roz.gutierrez@interagencyeast.org 512-607-5683

Corrine Banach Maximus CorrineBanach@maximus.com 832-547-9518

Michelle Augustine WilCo Homeless Coalition MichelleAugustine1951@gmail.com 512-825-9985

Laurie Born Dickey Museum nextactconsulting@outlook.com 512-925-4030

Angel Martinez Williamson County Children's Advocay Center Amartinez@wilcocactx.org 512-943-1789

Ravon Davis Williamson County Children's Advocay Center rdavis@wilcocactx.org 512-943-3754

Jana Hubbard Department of State Health Services jana.hubbard@dshs.tex.gov 254-316-1954

Gabriella Westbrook Interagency Support Council of Eastern Williamson County, Inc. gabriella.westbrook@interagencyeast.org 512-557-3797

Kori Ince Interagency Support Council of Eastern Williamson County, Inc. kori.ince@interagencyeast.org 512- 639-0072
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